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TC Wiehltal (4152)
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Anlage

Olper Str. 16, 51580 Reichshof - Briichermuhle
G 02296-221 dbm.buschbeck@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schneider, Eric

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schmidt, Dieter
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Damen 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Daniela Galfeld; T 02263 - 6120

m 01606351595; Daniela.galfeld@web.de
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Tows, Michelle

Hahn, Isabel

Wirths, Tanja
Disselmeyer, Zoe-Lena
Galfeld, Daniela
Stausberg, Elena
Toews, Eva

Schroder, Alia
Kaufmann, Emma Lina
Clemens, Marietta
Muller, Luisa

Mduller, Lorena

Kitta, Jana

Wolff, Carolin

Ozkan, Emily

Bohlin, Lea

Bray, Ida

Clemens, Anna

Sieler, Lea

Schneider, Lara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29901018
20557059
27452036
20100649
29304499
29602693
20300019
20354666
20464958
20750267
29804011
20453433
29862921
20354660
20560649
29965528
20464209
20255831
20364039
20757927

LK

LK19,6
LK19,6
LK21,5
LK22,6
LK20,9
LK23,8
LK21,4
LK23,7
LK22,5
LK23,5
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK23,4
LK24,1
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK24,7
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